RT23 AM (Snow Route)
TO ROOSEVELT SNOW

Winter
2022/2023

Run ID: 566.23A
Run Description: TO ROOSEVELT SNOW

08:22 AM
08:23 AM
08:24 AM
08:24 AM
08:30 AM
08:30 AM
08:32 AM
08:40 AM

ON RIVERVIEW @ 1609 RIVERVIEW ST

ON RIVERVIEW @ HENDRICKS RIDGE

ON RIVERVIEW @ E 26TH AVE LTD

ON RIVERVIEW @ FLORAL HILL

ON FAIRMOUNT @ SUMMIT AVE

ON FAIRMOUNT @ SUNSET DR

ON E 15TH AVE @ VILLARD ST (FACING EAST)
SCHOOL: ROOSEVELT MIDDLE (500 E 24TH AVE)



RT23 PM (Snow Route)
FROM ROOSEVELT SNOW

Winter
2022/2023

Run ID: 566.23P
Run Description: FROM ROOSEVELT SNOW

03:35 PM
03:49 PM
03:55 PM
03:57 PM
04:00 PM
04:06 PM
04:06 PM
04:08 PM

SCHOOL: ROOSEVELT MIDDLE (500 E 24TH AVE)
SCHOOL: SOUTH HS (400 E 19TH AVE)

ON E 15TH AVE @ VILLARD ST (FACING EAST)

ON FAIRMOUNT @ SUNSET DR

ON FAIRMOUNT @ SUMMIT AVE

ON RIVERVIEW @ FLORAL HILL

ON RIVERVIEW @ E 26TH AVE LTD

ON RIVERVIEW @ 1609 RIVERVIEW ST

02/14/2023 02:52 PM



