

RT23 AM (Snow Route) TO ROOSEVELT SNOW

Winter 2022/2023

Run ID: 566.23A

Run Description: TO ROOSEVELT SNOW

08:22 AM	ON RIVERVIEW @ 1609 RIVERVIEW ST
08:23 AM	ON RIVERVIEW @ HENDRICKS RIDGE
08:24 AM	ON RIVERVIEW @ E 26TH AVE LTD
08:24 AM	ON RIVERVIEW @ FLORAL HILL
08:30 AM	ON FAIRMOUNT @ SUMMIT AVE
08:30 AM	ON FAIRMOUNT @ SUNSET DR
08:32 AM	ON E 15TH AVE @ VILLARD ST (FACING EAST)
08:40 AM	SCHOOL: ROOSEVELT MIDDLE (500 E 24TH AVE)



RT23 PM (Snow Route) FROM ROOSEVELT SNOW

Winter 2022/2023

Run ID: 566.23P

Run Description: FROM ROOSEVELT SNOW

03:35 PM	SCHOOL: ROOSEVELT MIDDLE (500 E 24TH AVE)
03:49 PM	SCHOOL: SOUTH HS (400 E 19TH AVE)
03:55 PM	ON E 15TH AVE @ VILLARD ST (FACING EAST)
03:57 PM	ON FAIRMOUNT @ SUNSET DR
04:00 PM	ON FAIRMOUNT @ SUMMIT AVE
04:06 PM	ON RIVERVIEW @ FLORAL HILL
04:06 PM	ON RIVERVIEW @ E 26TH AVE LTD
04:08 PM	ON RIVERVIEW @ 1609 RIVERVIEW ST